Attachment B
‘Synopsis of PSA

REF110047




This page intentionally left blank.



ATTACHMENT B

Synopsis of Professional Services Agreement (PSA) with Benchmark Land Use Group, Inc.
(d.b.a. Benchmark Resources) for SMARA annual inspections:

Synopsis of PSA:
PSA/: BOS Contracts/Purchasing o+ -PSABudget- Total PSA  Amount
- Amendment Approval Officer - Base Budget - |. = Contingency
L ' Approval : o :
PSA 11/03/09 11/05/09 $ 128,700.00 [ $ 0]% 128,700.00
1 10/23/12 11/06/12 $ 46,773.50 | $ 083 46,773.50
. - Extended Term of PSA to November 3, 2013
2 Pending Pending $ 3,120.00 | $ | 03 3,120.00
3 Pending Pending $ 127,520.00 | $ 0{$ 127,520.00
Extended Term of PSA to January 31, 2014
GRAND TOTAL $] 306,113.50 | $| 0[8] 306,113.50

Page 1 of 1




